2024-2025 Children and Teens Program Leveling and Class Requirement (Students in Progressive in Purdance Curriculum)

Class Name

Twinkle Toe Ballerina |
(August- December)

Twinkle Toe Ballerina Il
(January- March)

Twinkle Toe Ballerina lll
(April- June)

Tap/Ballet/Tumbling

Tap/Ballet/Tumbling

Mini Hip Hop/Tumbling

Ballet/Jazz

Pom/Jazz

Ballet/Lyrical

Lyrical/Contemporary

Tumbling

Acro

Ages

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-35

3.5-45

4.5-5.5

4.5-5.5

5.5-7.5

5-8

5.5-7.5

5-8

5 and up

10
and up

Class
Length

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

1 hour

1 hour

Classes
per
Week

Prerequisite(s)

None

Twinkle Toe Ballerina |

Twinkle Toe Ballerina Il

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

1 year of combo class/ ballet
class

Currently Enrolled in Ballet or
Jazz

1 year of combo class/ ballet
class

Currently Enrolled in Ballet or
Jazz

Program
Duration

August-
December

January-
March

April- June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

Level Completion Recital/Performance

Twinkle Toe Ballerina |
Graduation in December

Completed 30 minute
session

Twinkle Toe Ballerina Il
Graduation in March

Completed 40 minute
session

Twinkle Toe Ballerina lll in
June Graduation & Recital

Intro to
Tap/Ballet/Tumbling

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital

Level Completed as of

recital Annual Recital



Dance Technique |
Dance Technique lI
Stretch & Strength

Combo Classes (Tap, Jazz,
Ballet, Tumbling)

Floor Movement & Fluidity

Pre-Ballet A

Pre-Ballet B

Ballet 1

Ballet IB

Ballet 2

Ballet 2B

Ballet 3

Ballet 4

Ballet 5, 6, 7

Pre-Pointe

Pointe

Tap 1
Tap 2

5 and up

10 and
up

5.5-7.5

4.5-5.5

5.5-6.5

6.5-8.5

6.5-8.5

8-11
12 and

up
12 and

up
13 & up
11 & up

13 & up

5.5-8.5
8-11

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1-1.5 hrs

1-1.5 hrs

1-1.5 hrs

1 hour

1 hour

1 None
1 None
1 None
1 None

1 year of combo class/ ballet
1 class

1 year of combo class/ ballet

1 class
1-2 1 year of Pre-Ballet A/B
1-2 1 year of Ballet |
2 2 years of ballet class
2 1 year of Ballet 2
2 3 years of ballet class
2-3 3+ years of ballet class
4+ years of ballet class &
2-3 Teacher Assessment
Invitation
only Teacher Assessment
Invitation
only Teacher Assessment
1 Currently enrolled in Ballet
1 Currently enrolled in Ballet or

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of

NA

NA

NA

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital
insPURation

Annual Recital
insPURation

Annual Recital,
insPURation

Annual Recital,
insPURation

Annual Recital,
insPURation

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

1



Tap 3

Jazz 1

Jazz 2

Jazz 3

Jazz 4

Jazz 5,6,7

Intro to Contemporary

Contemporary 1

Contemporary 2

Contemporary 3

Contemporary 4

Street Style |

(Popping , Locking ,
Breaking)

Street Style Il
(Popping , Locking ,
Breaking)

Street Style Il
(Popping , Locking ,
Breaking)

Hip Hop Foundations 1
Hip Hop Foundations 2

8-12
5.5-8.5
8-11
12 and
up
12 and
up
13 & up
5.5-8.5
8.5-10
9-12

10-12

13 & up

5 and up

10 and
up

13 and
up

6 and up
13 and

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1hour

1hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

Jazz
Currently enrolled in Ballet or
Jazz
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
Currently enrolled in Ballet
1 K-pop and or

Hip Hop class enroliment
recommended

Currently enrolled in Hip Hop

Currently enrolled in Hip Hop

1 Hip Hip Class Recommended
1 Hip Hop class

June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August-
June

August-

recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level completed as of
recital

Level completed as of

Annual Recital
insPURation

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital
insPURation

Annual Recital
insPURation

Annual Recital
insPURation
Annual Recital
Annual Recital
Annual Recital
Annual Recital

Annual Recital,
insPURation

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital
Annual Recital
2



Grooves & Freestyling

Grooves & Freestyling

Mini Hip Hop

Intro to Hip Hop

Hip Hop 1

Hip Hop 2

Hip Hop 3

Hip Hop 4

Intro to K-pop

Mini K-Pop

Junior K-Pop

Teen K-Pop

up

6 and up

10 and
up

4.5-5.5

5.5-6.5

5-8

8-11

12 & up

13 & up

5.5-6.5

6.5-9.5

10 & up

12 & up

1 hour

1 hour

45 mins

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1

1

1or2

None

1 year of Hip Hop or Street Styles

None

None

1 class Hip Hop Choreo
and/or 1 Street Style Class

1 class Hip Hop/Street Style
Class
Currently enrolled in Street Styles

2 Hip Hop Class/ Street Style
Class
Currently enrolled in Street Styles

3 Hip Hop Class/ Street Style
Class
Currently enrolled in Street Styles

None

None

1 K-Pop Class
2 Hip Hop Class or Street Styles

1-2 K-Pop Class
1 Hip Hop Class

June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

August -
June

recital

Level completed as of
recital

Level completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level Completed as of
recital

Level completed as of
recital

Level completed as of
recital

Level completed as of
recital

Level completed as of
recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

Annual Recital

insPURation

Annual Recital
insPURation

K-Pop Cover Dance Events

K-Pop Cover Dance Events

K-Pop Cover Dance Events

K-Pop Cover Dance Events



2024-2025 Children and Teens Program Leveling and Class Requirement (Students in Non-Placement Classes Purdance Curriculum)

Class Leveling

Beginner

Adv Beg

Int

Int/Adv
Winter Classes
Spring Classes

Summer Camp
Class

Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

Length

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

# of Classes
per Week

See # of classes
above

See # of classes
above

See # of classes
above

See # of classes
above

NA

NA

NA

Prerequisite(s)

See class
requirement for
each style

See class
requirement for
each style

See class
requirement for
each style

See class
requirement for
each style

None

None

None

Program Duration

August- June

August- June

August- June

August- June

January- June

March- June

June-July

Level Completion Recital/Performance

Evaluation need for placement

for following season Annual recital

Evaluation need for placement

for following season Annual recital

Evaluation need for placement

for following season Annual recital

Evaluation need for placement

for following season Annual recital

Selected classes are

Non- Level Completion Class subject to be on recital

Non- Recital, Class

Non- Level Completion Class Demonstration

Non- Recital, Class
Non- Level Completion Class Demonstration
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