## 2024-2025 Children and Teens Program Leveling and Class Requirement (Students in Progressive in Purdance Curriculum) \*Students from Non- Purdance must be approved through evaluation by dropping in classes for appropriate level placement

Class Name	Ages	Class Length	Classes per Week	Prerequisite(s)	Program Duration	Level Completion	Recital/Performance
Twinkle Toe Ballerina I (August- December)	2.5-3.5	30 minutes	1	None	August- December	Completed 30 minute session	Twinkle Toe Ballerina I Graduation in December
Twinkle Toe Ballerina II (January- March)	2.5-3.5	45 minutes	1	Twinkle Toe Ballerina I	January- March	Completed 40 minute session	Twinkle Toe Ballerina II Graduation in March
Twinkle Toe Ballerina III (April- June)	2.5-3.5	60 minutes	1	Twinkle Toe Ballerina II	April- June	Intro to Tap/Ballet/Tumbling	Twinkle Toe Ballerina III in June Graduation & Recital
Tap/Ballet/Tumbling	3.5-4.5	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Tap/Ballet/Tumbling	4.5-5.5	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Mini Hip Hop/Tumbling	4.5-5.5	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet/Jazz	5.5-7.5	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Pom/Jazz	5-8	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet/Lyrical	5.5-7.5	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Lyrical/Contemporary	5-8	60 minutes	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Tumbling	5 and up	1 hour	1	year of combo class/ ballet     class Currently Enrolled in Ballet or     Jazz	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Acro	10 and up	1 hour	1	year of combo class/ ballet     class Currently Enrolled in Ballet or     Jazz	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital

					August -	Level Completed as of	
Dance Technique I	5 and up	1 hour	1	None	June	recital	NA
Dance Technique II	10 and up	1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	NA
Stretch & Strength		1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	NA
Combo Classes (Tap, Jazz, Ballet, Tumbling)	5.5-7.5	1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Floor Movement & Fluidity							
Pre-Ballet A	4.5-5.5	1 hour	1	1 year of combo class/ ballet class	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Pre-Ballet B	5.5-6.5	1 hour	1	1 year of combo class/ ballet class	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet 1	6.5-8.5	1 hour	1-2	1 year of Pre-Ballet A/B	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet IB	6.5-8.5	1 hour	1-2	1 year of Ballet I	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet 2	8-11	1 hour	2	2 years of ballet class	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet 2B	8-11	1 hour	2	1 year of Ballet 2	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Ballet 3	12 and up	1 hour	2	3 years of ballet class	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Ballet 4	12 and up	1 hour	2-3	3+ years of ballet class	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Ballet 5, 6, 7	13 & up	1-1.5 hrs	2-3	4+ years of ballet class & Teacher Assessment	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital, insPURation
Pre-Pointe	11 & up	1-1.5 hrs	Invitation only	Teacher Assessment	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital, insPURation
Pointe	13 & up	1-1.5 hrs	Invitation only	Teacher Assessment	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital, insPURation
Tap 1	5.5-8.5	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Tap 2	8-11	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet or	August -	Level Completed as of	Annual Recital

				Jazz	June	recital	
Tap 3	8-12	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet or Jazz	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Jazz 1	5.5-8.5	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Jazz 2	8-11	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Jazz 3	12 and up	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Jazz 4	12 and up	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Jazz 5, 6, 7	13 & up	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Intro to Contemporary	5.5-8.5	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Contemporary 1	8.5 -10	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Contemporary 2	9-12	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Contemporary 3	10-12	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Contemporary 4	13 & up	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Ballet	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital, insPURation
Street Style I (Popping , Locking , Breaking)	5 and up	1hour	1	1 K-pop and or Hip Hop class enrollment recommended	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Street Style II (Popping , Locking , Breaking)	10 and up	1hour	1	Currently enrolled in Hip Hop	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Street Style II (Popping , Locking , Breaking)	13 and up	1 hour	1	Currently enrolled in Hip Hop	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Hip Hop Foundations 1	6 and up	1 hour	1	1 Hip Hip Class Recommended	August- June	Level completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Hip Hop Foundations 2	13 and	1 hour	1	1 Hip Hop class	August-	Level completed as of	Annual Recital

	up				June	recital	
Grooves & Freestyling	6 and up	1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Grooves & Freestyling	10 and up	1 hour	1	1 year of Hip Hop or Street Styles	August - June	Level completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Mini Hip Hop	4.5-5.5	45 mins	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Intro to Hip Hop	5.5-6.5	1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Hip Hop 1	5-8	1 hour	1 or 2	1 class Hip Hop Choreo and/or 1 Street Style Class	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Hip Hop 2	8-11	1 hour	2	1 class Hip Hop/Street Style Class Currently enrolled in Street Styles	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital
Hip Hop 3	12 & up	1 hour	3	2 Hip Hop Class/ Street Style Class Currently enrolled in Street Styles	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Hip Hop 4	13 & up	1 hour	3	3 Hip Hop Class/ Street Style Class Currently enrolled in Street Styles	August - June	Level Completed as of recital	Annual Recital insPURation
Intro to K-pop	5.5-6.5	1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level completed as of recital	K-Pop Cover Dance Events
Mini K-Pop	6.5-9.5	1 hour	1	None	August - June	Level completed as of recital	K-Pop Cover Dance Events
Junior K-Pop	10 & up	1 hour	2	1 K-Pop Class 2 Hip Hop Class or Street Styles	August - June	Level completed as of recital	K-Pop Cover Dance Events
Teen K-Pop	12 & up	1 hour	3	1-2 K-Pop Class 1 Hip Hop Class	August - June	Level completed as of recital	K-Pop Cover Dance Events

2024-2025 Children and Teens Program Leveling and Class Requirement (Students in Non-Placement Classes Purdance Curriculum)									
Class Leveling	Ages	Length	# of Classes per Week	Prerequisite(s)	Program Duration	Level Completion	Recital/Performance		
Beginner	All Ages	1 hour	See # of classes above	See class requirement for each style	August- June	Evaluation need for placement for following season	Annual recital		
Adv Beg	All Ages	1 hour	See # of classes above	See class requirement for each style	August- June	Evaluation need for placement for following season	Annual recital		
Int	All Ages	1 hour	See # of classes above	See class requirement for each style	August- June	Evaluation need for placement for following season	Annual recital		
Int/Adv	All Ages	1 hour	See # of classes above	See class requirement for each style	August- June	Evaluation need for placement for following season	Annual recital		
Winter Classes	All Ages	1 hour	NA	None	January- June	Non- Level Completion Class	Selected classes are subject to be on recital		
Spring Classes	All Ages	1 hour	NA	None	March- June	Non- Level Completion Class	Non- Recital, Class Demonstration		
Summer Camp Class	All Ages	1 hour	NA	None	June-July	Non- Level Completion Class	Non- Recital, Class Demonstration		

2014-2025 All rights reserved - PURDANCE